Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 106-595194
HSN: 21069099

Weikfield Kesar Pista 
Falooda Mix 200.0 g

Batch Rejection MRP 
MISSMATCH

0 40 36.191 1447.64 72.38 2.5 36.191 2.5 36.191 0 0.00 0 0 0 1520.02

Total: 0 40 36.19 1447.64 72.38 36.19 36.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 1520.02

Amount : One Thousand Five Hundred and Twenty and Two paisa Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature